
2023 Meeting Schedule

To: The New Haven Democracy Fund Board
Date: January 18, 2023

Pursuant to the Bylaws of the Democracy Fund Board please find a list of all meetings for the 2023
Calendar year below. Meetings are held on the third Wednesday of each month and supplemented
during a municipal election year as needed. All meetings will be accessible through Zoom video
conference at the permanent link below. Climate permitting, all meetings will be held at New Haven City
Hall, 165 Church Street in Mayor’s Conference Room #2 at 6:00pm or virtually.

Wednesday, January 18, 2022
Wednesday, February 15, 2022
Wednesday, March 15, 2022
Wednesday, April 17, 2022
Wednesday, May 17, 2022
Wednesday, June 21, 2022

Wednesday, July 19, 2022
Wednesday, August 16, 2022
Wednesday, September 20, 2022
Wednesday, October 18, 2022
Wednesday, November 15, 2022
Wednesday, December 20, 2022

Permanent Zoom Link:

Join Zoom Meeting: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82382679039 Meeting ID: 823 8267 9039

Dial by your location:
+1 301 715 8592 US (New Haven, CT) Meeting ID: 823 8267 9039
+1 312 626 6799 US (Outside New Haven)Meeting ID: 823 8267 9039

Sincerely,
Alyson C. Heimer
Democracy Fund Administrator
New Haven Democracy Fund
(203) 623-3027
Alyheimer@gmail.com


